
１１．町田市ふるさとの森一覧表

町田市ふるさとの森 14 箇所　　　計 114,212.90 ｍ2

設　　置
年 月 日

小野路町2351-15

S52.4.1

S62.8.1

13,667.00

本町田3434-111

日向山
　ひなたやま

ふるさとの森

6

3

2

H1.12.28

H2.8.28

H8.4.1

0.00

H2.10.24

図師町1508-1

H2.10.16

H15.2.1

H13.3.1

4,941.0018,794.288 本町田真之山
しんのやま

ふるさとの森

4

三輪南谷
みなみやと

ふるさとの森12

5 452.00

2,411.00

相原梅
うめ

の丘
おか

ふるさとの森

13

施　  　設　  　名     　　所　 　　在　 　　地

本町田3564

図師町961-2

南成瀬八丁目17-1成瀬ふるさとの森

図師南ふるさとの森

図師馬駈
まがけ

ふるさとの森

 N O

滝谷
たきやと

ふるさとの森

本町田宿
しゅく

ふるさとの森

10 野津田丘陵
きゅうりょう

ふるさとの森

下小山田町1457-21

野津田町784

7 南町田三丁目388-1

1

14

野津田暖沢前
ぬくざわまえ

ふるさとの森

小野路ふるさとの森

9

2,411.00

相原町1358-1

本町田3399-1

野津田町3193-1

3,291.00

19,453.00

3,291.00

三輪町1264

H24.10.8 0.00

5,617.68

H12.4.1

H23.10.7

H19.4.1 5,595.008,328.00

12,636.50

鶴間ふるさとの森

2,398.37

0.00

1,577.68

7,979.00

H9.4.1

0.00

0.00

0.00

面　積 （㎡）

1,580.00

13,437.44

2,300.00

4,266.00

1,580.00

原町田ふるさとの森 原町田三丁目1508-2

市有地  (㎡)

452.00


