

11. 町田市ふるさとの森一覧表

N O	施 設 名	所 在 地	設 置 年 月 日	面 積 (m ²)	市有地 (m ²)
1	原町田ふるさとの森	原町田三丁目1508-2	S52.4.1	13,437.44	0.00
2	成瀬ふるさとの森	南成瀬八丁目17-1	S62.8.1	2,300.00	0.00
3	図師南ふるさとの森	図師町1508-1	H1.12.28	4,266.00	0.00
4	小野路ふるさとの森	小野路町2351-15	H2.8.28	1,580.00	1,580.00
5	図師馬駄 ^{まがけ} ふるさとの森	図師町961-2	H2.10.16	452.00	452.00
6	野津田暖沢前 ^{ぬくざわまえ} ふるさとの森	野津田町3193-1	H2.10.24	2,411.00	2,411.00
7	鶴間ふるさとの森	南町田三丁目388-1	H8.4.1	5,617.68	1,577.68
8	本町田真之山 ^{しんのやま} ふるさとの森	本町田3564	H9.4.1	18,794.28	4,941.00
9	滝谷 ^{たきや} ふるさとの森	下小山田町1457-21	H12.4.1	3,291.00	3,291.00
10	野津田丘陵 ^{きゅうりょう} ふるさとの森	野津田町784	H13.3.1	19,453.00	0.00
11	本町田宿 ^{しゆく} ふるさとの森	本町田3434-1	H15.2.1	12,636.50	2,398.37
12	三輪南谷 ^{みなみや} ふるさとの森	三輪町1264	H19.4.1	8,328.00	5,595.00
13	日向山 ^{ひなたやま} ふるさとの森	本町田3399-1	H23.10.7	7,979.00	0.00
14	相原梅の丘 ^{うめおか} ふるさとの森	相原町1358-1	H24.10.8	13,667.00	0.00
町田市ふるさとの森		14 箇所	計	114,212.90 m ²	